



Republic of the Philippines
CITY OF DAGUPAN
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE



CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT 2ND QUARTER 2016

No.	Philgeps Reference No.	Title	ABC (Php)	WINNING BIDDERS	Bid Amount	Opening of Bid	CONTRACT DELIVERY PERIOD
1	3859241	PROPOSED PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION OF 14 UNITS OF 150 WATTS METAL HALIDE STREELIGHTS @ BAYANIHAN, CARANGLAAN, AND BRGY. IV	690,903.25		1st Failure of Bidding	2-Jun-16	60 C.D
2	3856797	PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF COVERED COURT GYMNASIUM AT BRGY. BACAYAO NORTE, DAGUPAN CITY PHASE 1	2,986,396.42	GOLDEN VISION CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY	2,981,454.48	14-Jun-16	150 C.D
3	3856896	PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF BLEACHERS COVER AT POOLSIDE AT POBLACION OESTE	2,213,451.11	GOODVIBE BUILDERS INC	2,208,436.86	14-Jun-16	150 C.D
4	3856938	PROPOSED UPGRADING OF PCC PAVEMENT ALONG DON PROCESO BAUTISTA ROAD AT BRGY. LUCAO (STA. 0 + 480 TO STA. 0 + 580)	648,584.73	GOODVIBE BUILDERS INC	646,369.35	14-Jun-16	60 C.D
5	3880054	PROPOSED REPAIR OF OPEN COURT GYM AT FEDERICO CERALDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, BRGY. BONUAN BINLOC, DAGUPAN CITY	456,841.07	GOLDEN VISION CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY	451,902.50	16-Jun-16	120 C.D.
6	3880025	PROPOSED REPAIR OF OPEN COURT GYM AT DON LEON MARAMBA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, BONUAN BOQUIG, DAGUPAN CITY	704,889.96		1st Failure of Bidding	16-Jun-16	90 C.D.
7	3879982	PROPOSED UPGRADING/MITIGATION OF PATHWAY INCLUDING IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING CHB DRAINAGE (WITH COVER) AT SITIO MANTIPAK, MAYOMBO, DAGUPAN CITY	193,621.81	GOODVIBE BUILDERS INC	192,610.97	16-Jun-16	60 C.D.
8	3880071	PROPOSED CONCRETING OF PATHWAY DRAINAGE AT SITIO KAMANGGAAN, BRGY. MAYOMBO, DAGUPAN CITY	352,000.00	GOODVIBE BUILDERS INC	351,204.48	16-Jun-16	60 C.D.
9	3877647	PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF THIRTY (30) UNITS HOUSES (6 UNITS/ROWHOUSES) AT SITIO KOREA, BONUAN BINLOC, DAGUPAN CITY PHASE III	1,299,632.67	ZOTA TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION	1,298,600.75	28-Jun-16	30 C.D.

No.	Philgeps Reference No.	Title	ABC (Php)	WINNING BIDDERS	Bid Amount	Opening of Bid	CONTRACT DELIVERY PERIOD
10	3877661	PROPOSED UPGRADING OF PCC PAVEMENT WITH DRAINAGE SYSTEM AT SITIO HIGHLANDER (PHASE I), BRGY. MAYOMBO, DAGUPAN CITY	900,000.00	GOODVIBE BUILDERS INC	897,687.13	28-Jun-16	90 C.D.
11	3899836	PROPOSED INSTALLATION OF TWO UNITS DEEP-WELL AT SITIO CENTRO, BRGY. BACAYAO NORTE, DAGUPAN CITY	149,766.83	GOLDEN VISION CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY	149,145.00	28-Jun-16	45 C.D.
12	3899807	PROPOSED BACKFILLING FOR FOUR HUNDRED (400) HOUSES FOR INFORMAL SETTLERS AT STA. MARIA, BONUAN BOQUIG, DAGUPAN CITY	799,930.36	GOODVIBE BUILDERS INC	797,100.00	28-Jun-16	90 C.D.
13		PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF PCC PAVEMENT ALONG F.Q. DUQUE ROAD GOING TO SAMSON COMPOUND, BRGY. TAPUAC, DAGUPAN CITY	380,000.00		1st Failure of Bidding	28-Jun-16	60 C.D.

Prepared by:


ATHENA I. ARENAS
 BAC Secretariat

Approved by:


LUZ F. DE GUZMAN
 City Budget Officer/BAC Chairman

Noted by:


BELEN T. FERNANDEZ
 City Mayor

